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 606

 6,166

 15,948

 45,531

 115,377

 2,605

 2,221

 6,881

 34

 299

 638

 1,873

 7,055

 179

 73

 313

 279

 5,453

 11,510

 48,175

 52,698

 2,198

 1,363

 4,016

 1,384

 17,097

 108,832

 94,877

 208,145

 8,969

 5,002

 19,229

 99,134  88,454  7,747

 5,247  4,874  343

 64,317  57,002  4,373

 242,083  203,411  18,041

 311  271  24

 3,164  2,769  233

 8,523  7,040  385

 24,481  19,994  1,056

 58,404  54,511  2,462

 1,294  1,149  162

 1,173  910  138

 1,784  1,810  3,287

 17  15  2

 161  128  10

 335  293  10

 977  862  34

 3,539  3,390  126

 94  78  7

 37  30  6

 87  78  148

 142  125  12

 2,853  2,425  175

 6,080  5,226  204

 25,661  21,494  1,020

 26,575  25,119  1,004

 1,094  1,011  93

 699  577  87

 1,213  1,025  1,778

 737  597  50

 8,758  7,703  636

 63,299  43,303  2,230

 50,619  42,041  2,217

 105,694  98,712  3,739

 4,545  4,027  397

 2,677  2,083  242

 5,754  4,945  8,530

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  795,026
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 671

 5,789

 86,532

 45,532

 55,808

 4,098

 2,283

 6,427

 236

 2,143

 11,554

 21,980

 36,930

 1,091

 1,080

 1,941

 7

 87

 478

 821

 1,583

 63

 23

 84

 108

 1,619

 8,362

 22,666

 13,870

 947

 594

 1,199

 119,164  81,971  6,005

 42,690  31,845  2,420

 1,779  1,291  76

 27,813  20,217  1,335

 393  251  27

 3,103  2,508  178

 52,423  32,477  1,632

 25,593  18,932  1,007

 31,534  23,297  977

 2,245  1,705  148

 1,335  864  84

 2,538  1,937  1,952

 134  90  12

 1,164  897  82

 6,563  4,721  270

 12,461  9,047  472

 20,468  15,693  769

 607  430  54

 624  401  55

 669  566  706

 4  3

 48  37  2

 260  210  8

 466  344  11

 913  641  29

 41  19  3

 10  12  1

 37  25  22

 63  43  2

 917  658  44

 4,708  3,509  145

 12,778  9,434  454

 7,972  5,621  277

 527  386  34

 340  219  35

 508  347  344

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  336,606       
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 58,740

 3,953

 32,975
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 329

 3,884

 3,615

 13,523

 94,772

 1,389

 676

 2,102

 173

 1,520

 591

 6,848

 47,735

 506

 302

 1,065

 13

 103

 36

 325

 3,377

 44

 10

 45

 76

 1,425

 491

 6,748

 23,138

 389

 207

 501

 58,857  58,838  2,595

 28,838  28,421  1,481

 1,900  1,962  91

 15,851  16,400  724

 165  159  5

 2,002  1,767  115

 1,621  1,932  62

 6,646  6,622  255

 46,741  46,591  1,440

 642  689  58

 321  323  32

 719  755  628

 84  87  2

 810  670  40

 242  340  9

 3,329  3,368  151

 23,703  23,172  860

 229  251  26

 153  134  15

 288  399  378

 4  8  1

 53  44  6

 20  16

 153  162  10

 1,631  1,691  55

 21  23

 5  5

 13  13  19

 38  35  3

 735  655  35

 204  280  7

 3,339  3,287  122

 11,096  11,675  367

 192  181  16

 86  108  13

 161  179  161

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  215,958       
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 136,105
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 3,365
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 384

 7,424

 18,685

 35,822

 57,565

 3,482

 2,043

 10,700

 197

 2,503

 3,803

 16,703

 30,712

 1,008

 839

 3,875

 14

 109

 124

 727

 2,095

 72

 40

 184

 95

 2,409

 2,657

 18,761

 15,690

 862

 562

 2,316

 64,062  62,602  9,441

 27,606  28,188  3,846

 1,568  1,621  176

 20,653  20,385  2,314

 179  187  18

 3,653  3,428  343

 9,255  8,894  536

 18,380  16,487  955

 27,419  28,824  1,322

 1,658  1,633  191

 1,021  896  126

 2,497  2,253  5,950

 93  94  10

 1,190  1,202  111

 1,718  1,979  106

 8,691  7,579  433

 14,233  15,646  833

 458  468  82

 396  375  68

 827  845  2,203

 9  4  1

 60  47  2

 55  67  2

 358  356  13

 995  1,058  42

 32  36  4

 22  13  5

 37  40  107

 41  47  7

 1,201  1,112  96

 1,168  1,437  52

 9,544  8,773  444

 7,507  7,823  360

 375  444  43

 273  250  39

 544  499  1,273

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  242,462       


